Active Dental Radiographer - Home Addresses — Postal, Phone and Email

44,791  Dental Radiographer $55.00/M
8,332  With Phones +$15.00/M
13,437  Email Addresses Call

This unique source of data will reach Dental

Radiographers at their Home address. Great Source for
Credit Card Companies, Continuing Education Providers,

Hospitals, Uniform Companies, Catalog companies,
Recruiters.

Can Select by the following:
e State

Zip Code

County

City

SCF’s

Radius

This file is updated and run against the National Change
of address Quarterly with 96% deliverability, Telephone

Numbers are run against The Do Not Call on a daily
basis.

Get Counts and Orders at www.healthcarelists-inc.com

For more information about our services and data visit
www.lists-inc.com or email us at Info @lists-inc.com

LISTS, Inc.

2950 Halcyon Lane, #401
Jacksonville FL. 32223
904-733-6106
Info@Iists-inc.com

L145TS

Providing Direct
Mail Solutions

Minimum Order
5,000 names

Source:
Compiled
Media:
Email.................. $25.00/Flat
CD-Rom............. $35.00/Flat

Update Frequency:
Quarterly

Selections:
Address Type
Age
Buying Channel
County Code (FIPS)
Credit Card Issuer
Credit Card User
Education
Gender
Geography
Hispanic Language
Preference
Homeowner/Renter
Household size
Income Range
Key Code
Mail Order Buyer
Marital Status
Networth
Phone
Political Party
Presence of Children
Probability of Investor
Profession Type
Race Code
Single Parent
Specialties
Travel Type
Vehicle

$5.00
$10.00
$12.50
$5.00
$25.00
$12.50
$12.50
$4.00
$5.00

$7.00
$10.00
$7.00
$8.00
$5.00
$25.00
$7.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$7.00
$12.50
$10.00
$7.00
$12.50
$8.00
$7.00
$15.00
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